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Clt Num Nom et prénom Licence Véhicule Classe Ecurie Code ASA Temps

  Groupe : D/E  

1 1 URREIZTI Gérald 75201 DALLARA F399 D/E 3 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0725 1:02.559

2 16 FLANDY Fabrice 164641 DALLARA HAYABUSA D/E 1 ECURIE LIMAGNE 1602 1:04.665

3 2 BOST Julien 171560 DALLARA F397 D/E 3 ECURIE MG RACING 1507 1:04.681

4 3 MOREL Olivier 135096 DALLARA F396 D/E 3 0405 1:04.817

5 9 BURNET MERLIN Alain 21066 REYNARD 913 D/E 2 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0514 1:06.275

6 11 LATREILLE François 138124 MARTINI MK49 D/E 2 MONOSPORT 1015 1:06.517

7 19 GRUZON Ludovic 125027 GLORIA B5 D/E 1 1429 1:08.459

8 18 RABATEL Jean-Claude 176076 MARTINI MK49 D/E 1 RACING TEAM ESPLANADE 0507 1:08.540

9 711 LATREILLE Didier 135323 MARTINI MK49 D/E 2 MONOSPORT 1015 1:09.291

10 4 FUSIL Jérôme 120279 DALLARA F395 D/E 3 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:09.551

11 720 CARRATALA Anthony 197564 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 POLYTECH RACING 1505 1:10.282

12 10 HOYAU Jean-Paul 48665 J.P.H D/E 2 TEAM CHRONO 28 1501 1:10.686

13 20 MEUNIER Loïc 206464 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 POLYTECH RACING 1505 1:10.787

14 17 FLANDY Corinne 190100 ARCOBALENO HAYABUSA D/E 1 ECURIE LIMAGNE 1602 1:11.098

15 5 FRUIT Yannick 93574 MARTINI MK49 D/E 3 1708 1:11.331

16 22 MOREAU Maxime 207895 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 ECURIE DU GATINAIS 1505 1:13.830

17 721 VERGNAUD Jérémy 206726 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 F.C.S.A 1505 1:15.706

18 705 AIRIEAU Angélique 189713 MARTINI MK49 D/E 3 1708 1:15.877

19 710 HOYAU Marise 165178 J.P.H D/E 2 TEAM CHRONO 28 1501 1:16.441

20 21 LIADOUZE Jérôme 206463 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 F.C.S.A 1505 1:17.301

  Classe : D/E 3  

1 1 URREIZTI Gérald 75201 DALLARA F399 D/E 3 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0725 1:02.559

2 2 BOST Julien 171560 DALLARA F397 D/E 3 ECURIE MG RACING 1507 1:04.681

3 3 MOREL Olivier 135096 DALLARA F396 D/E 3 0405 1:04.817

4 4 FUSIL Jérôme 120279 DALLARA F395 D/E 3 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:09.551

5 5 FRUIT Yannick 93574 MARTINI MK49 D/E 3 1708 1:11.331

6 705 AIRIEAU Angélique 189713 MARTINI MK49 D/E 3 1708 1:15.877

  Classe : D/E 2  

1 9 BURNET MERLIN Alain 21066 REYNARD 913 D/E 2 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0514 1:06.275

2 11 LATREILLE François 138124 MARTINI MK49 D/E 2 MONOSPORT 1015 1:06.517

3 711 LATREILLE Didier 135323 MARTINI MK49 D/E 2 MONOSPORT 1015 1:09.291

4 10 HOYAU Jean-Paul 48665 J.P.H D/E 2 TEAM CHRONO 28 1501 1:10.686

5 710 HOYAU Marise 165178 J.P.H D/E 2 TEAM CHRONO 28 1501 1:16.441

  Classe : D/E 1  

1 16 FLANDY Fabrice 164641 DALLARA HAYABUSA D/E 1 ECURIE LIMAGNE 1602 1:04.665

2 19 GRUZON Ludovic 125027 GLORIA B5 D/E 1 1429 1:08.459

3 18 RABATEL Jean-Claude 176076 MARTINI MK49 D/E 1 RACING TEAM ESPLANADE 0507 1:08.540

4 720 CARRATALA Anthony 197564 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 POLYTECH RACING 1505 1:10.282

5 20 MEUNIER Loïc 206464 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 POLYTECH RACING 1505 1:10.787

6 17 FLANDY Corinne 190100 ARCOBALENO HAYABUSA D/E 1 ECURIE LIMAGNE 1602 1:11.098

7 22 MOREAU Maxime 207895 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 ECURIE DU GATINAIS 1505 1:13.830

8 721 VERGNAUD Jérémy 206726 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 F.C.S.A 1505 1:15.706

9 21 LIADOUZE Jérôme 206463 RENAULT CAMPUS D/E 1 F.C.S.A 1505 1:17.301
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  Groupe : CN/C3/CM  

1 27 PAIRE Pascal 111234 FUNYO 6 CN/C3 2 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0403 1:06.452

2 38 LECARPENTIER Christopher 170816 BRC CM05 EVO CM 1708 1:06.577

3 39 BAILLE Stéphane 115051 BRC CM05 CM 1662 1:08.079

4 32 RENOULT Gilles 97824 LE GALLEN CN/C3 1 ECURIE VALLÉE DE L'EURE 1501 1:08.663

5 26 BREDA Gilles 9687 MERLIN HONDA CN/C3 2 RALLYE CLUB DE LA BOURBRE 0507 1:08.814

6 42 BERGIROUX Marc 197965 PRM FUN BOOST CM ECURIE LIMAGNE 1602 1:09.484

7 31 CLEUZIOU Jean-François 14761 B.F.C CN/C3 1 ECURIE VALLÉE DE L'EURE 1501 1:09.640

8 40 FRANCE Michaël 196764 PRM FUN BOOST CM CHRONO + 1504 1:10.680

9 726 BREDA Emeline 205809 MERLIN HONDA CN/C3 2 RALLYE CLUB DE LA BOURBRE 0507 1:12.667

10 41 CHORYNSKI Grégory 147894 PRM FUN BOOST CM ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:12.893

11 37 BOULMIER Jérôme 36599 GFA EUROPA GT CM ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:12.925

12 34 HANQUIER Frédéric 5821 ARC MF5 CN/C3 1 CALAIS AUTO RACING 0112 1:14.643

13 28 RIFFET Gérard 24065 FUNYO 6 CN/C3 2 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE 1503 1:15.012

14 43 FOURNIER Jérôme 205937 PRM FUN BOOST CM 1505 1:16.376

15 33 BAUDOUIN Esméralda 141754 BARQUETTE HEMA CN/C3 1 ECURIE AUTO SYMPA 0808 1:21.948

16 739 BAILLE Rachel 171954 BRC CM05 CM 1662 1:27.033

  Classe : CN/C3 2  

1 27 PAIRE Pascal 111234 FUNYO 6 CN/C3 2 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0403 1:06.452

2 26 BREDA Gilles 9687 MERLIN HONDA CN/C3 2 RALLYE CLUB DE LA BOURBRE 0507 1:08.814

3 726 BREDA Emeline 205809 MERLIN HONDA CN/C3 2 RALLYE CLUB DE LA BOURBRE 0507 1:12.667

4 28 RIFFET Gérard 24065 FUNYO 6 CN/C3 2 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE 1503 1:15.012

  Classe : CN/C3 1  

1 32 RENOULT Gilles 97824 LE GALLEN CN/C3 1 ECURIE VALLÉE DE L'EURE 1501 1:08.663

2 31 CLEUZIOU Jean-François 14761 B.F.C CN/C3 1 ECURIE VALLÉE DE L'EURE 1501 1:09.640

3 34 HANQUIER Frédéric 5821 ARC MF5 CN/C3 1 CALAIS AUTO RACING 0112 1:14.643

4 33 BAUDOUIN Esméralda 141754 BARQUETTE HEMA CN/C3 1 ECURIE AUTO SYMPA 0808 1:21.948

  Classe : CM  

1 38 LECARPENTIER Christopher 170816 BRC CM05 EVO CM 1708 1:06.577

2 39 BAILLE Stéphane 115051 BRC CM05 CM 1662 1:08.079

3 42 BERGIROUX Marc 197965 PRM FUN BOOST CM ECURIE LIMAGNE 1602 1:09.484

4 40 FRANCE Michaël 196764 PRM FUN BOOST CM CHRONO + 1504 1:10.680

5 41 CHORYNSKI Grégory 147894 PRM FUN BOOST CM ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:12.893

6 37 BOULMIER Jérôme 36599 GFA EUROPA GT CM ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:12.925

7 43 FOURNIER Jérôme 205937 PRM FUN BOOST CM 1505 1:16.376

8 739 BAILLE Rachel 171954 BRC CM05 CM 1662 1:27.033

  Groupe : CATERHAM  

1 48 PARAT Laurent 206789 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:19.586

2 53 DELASNERIE Xavier 206937 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:20.034

3 49 LOYSEL Sébastien 206267 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 1305 1:20.310

4 52 ASTORG Pierre 66511 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:20.420

5 51 LESCAROUX Guillaume 167703 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:21.695

6 46 GOUY Richard 206792 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:22.162

7 50 ALMEIDA Eduardo 206933 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:22.681

8 47 JAUDINAUD Valère 188071 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0417 1:22.750
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  Classe : ACADEMY  

1 48 PARAT Laurent 206789 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:19.586

2 53 DELASNERIE Xavier 206937 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:20.034

3 49 LOYSEL Sébastien 206267 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 1305 1:20.310

4 52 ASTORG Pierre 66511 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:20.420

5 51 LESCAROUX Guillaume 167703 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:21.695

6 46 GOUY Richard 206792 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:22.162

7 50 ALMEIDA Eduardo 206933 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0810 1:22.681

8 47 JAUDINAUD Valère 188071 CATERHAM S3 120 ACADEMY CATERHAM COMPÉTITION FRANCE 0417 1:22.750

  Groupe : A/FA  

1 764 BACQUIE Cyril 38055 CITROËN SAXO VTS A/FA 2 R.A.C.C 0914 1:15.553

2 61 ROUX Gauthier 141359 RENAULT CLIO A/FA 3 ECURIE PCS CUP 1613 1:15.617

3 65 CHEREAU Denis 46968 CITROËN SAXO A/FA 2 ECURIE DU GATINAIS 1504 1:15.812

4 56 TIERCE Thierry 190423 RENAULT CLIO CUP A/FA 3 1505 1:16.062

5 58 DUBOIS Eric 112724 PEUGEOT 206 RC A/FA 3 1411 1:16.066

6 756 LASNIER Philippe 54343 RENAULT CLIO CUP A/FA 3 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:16.630

7 64 BACQUIE Jérémie 40614 CITROËN SAXO VTS A/FA 2 R.A.C.C 0914 1:16.930

8 57 DEDINGER Didier 136992 RENAULT CLIO CUP A/FA 3 0501 1:19.616

9 59 GILBERT Alexandre 198461 RENAULT CLIO A/FA 3 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE 1503 1:19.645

10 70 DOIZON Nicolas TP 5145 CITROËN AX GTI A/FA 1 ECURIE T.R.C 1503 1:20.063

11 60 PIERRE Didier 32179 RENAULT CLIO A/FA 3 0417 1:21.183

12 66 BOURSAUT Sébastien 197631 PEUGEOT 206 CC A/FA 2 1662 1:21.311

13 67 GILBERT Aurélien 198462 PEUGEOT 205 GTI A/FA 2 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE 1503 1:25.344

  Classe : A/FA 3  

1 61 ROUX Gauthier 141359 RENAULT CLIO A/FA 3 ECURIE PCS CUP 1613 1:15.617

2 56 TIERCE Thierry 190423 RENAULT CLIO CUP A/FA 3 1505 1:16.062

3 58 DUBOIS Eric 112724 PEUGEOT 206 RC A/FA 3 1411 1:16.066

4 756 LASNIER Philippe 54343 RENAULT CLIO CUP A/FA 3 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:16.630

5 57 DEDINGER Didier 136992 RENAULT CLIO CUP A/FA 3 0501 1:19.616

6 59 GILBERT Alexandre 198461 RENAULT CLIO A/FA 3 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE 1503 1:19.645

7 60 PIERRE Didier 32179 RENAULT CLIO A/FA 3 0417 1:21.183

  Classe : A/FA 2  

1 764 BACQUIE Cyril 38055 CITROËN SAXO VTS A/FA 2 R.A.C.C 0914 1:15.553

2 65 CHEREAU Denis 46968 CITROËN SAXO A/FA 2 ECURIE DU GATINAIS 1504 1:15.812

3 64 BACQUIE Jérémie 40614 CITROËN SAXO VTS A/FA 2 R.A.C.C 0914 1:16.930

4 66 BOURSAUT Sébastien 197631 PEUGEOT 206 CC A/FA 2 1662 1:21.311

5 67 GILBERT Aurélien 198462 PEUGEOT 205 GTI A/FA 2 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE 1503 1:25.344

  Classe : A/FA 1  

1 70 DOIZON Nicolas TP 5145 CITROËN AX GTI A/FA 1 ECURIE T.R.C 1503 1:20.063

  Groupe : N/FN  

1 79 SPAMPINATO Olivier 150268 PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16 N/FN 3 T.P.R.C 1412 1:15.129
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2 78 HENRY Sylvain 148286 RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS N/FN 3 1209 1:15.268

3 84 HRONIK Olivier 8002 CITROËN SAXO VTS N/FN 2 ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:16.204

4 73 THOLLON Cédrik 3636 RENAULT GT TURBO N/FN 4 T.P.R.C 0202 1:18.278

5 82 GRIMAL Richard 184201 CITROËN SAXO N/FN 2 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1613 1:18.358

6 77 ZINTHALER Christophe 28951 RENAULT CLIO N/FN 3 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0715 1:18.422

7 83 CROSET Alexandre 135632 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 0518 1:18.730

8 81 LOPEZ Marjorie 58453 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 1708 1:22.318

9 785 GRAMMONT Julien TP 5147 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS 1503 1:24.232

10 88 BARON André 73550 PEUGEOT 106 XSI N/FN 1 1708 1:25.253

11 85 CAILLE Romain TP 5146 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS 1503 1:25.446

12 781 LOPEZ José-Maria 51081 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 1708 1:25.603

13 773 THOLLON Georges TP 5139 RENAULT GT TURBO N/FN 4 T.P.R.C 1503 1:26.420

14 74 BERTON Pauline TP 5137 RENAULT GT TURBO N/FN 4 ECURIE MG RACING 1503 1:28.853

  Classe : N/FN 4  

1 73 THOLLON Cédrik 3636 RENAULT GT TURBO N/FN 4 T.P.R.C 0202 1:18.278

2 773 THOLLON Georges TP 5139 RENAULT GT TURBO N/FN 4 T.P.R.C 1503 1:26.420

3 74 BERTON Pauline TP 5137 RENAULT GT TURBO N/FN 4 ECURIE MG RACING 1503 1:28.853

  Classe : N/FN 3  

1 79 SPAMPINATO Olivier 150268 PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16 N/FN 3 T.P.R.C 1412 1:15.129

2 78 HENRY Sylvain 148286 RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS N/FN 3 1209 1:15.268

3 77 ZINTHALER Christophe 28951 RENAULT CLIO N/FN 3 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0715 1:18.422

  Classe : N/FN 2  

1 84 HRONIK Olivier 8002 CITROËN SAXO VTS N/FN 2 ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:16.204

2 82 GRIMAL Richard 184201 CITROËN SAXO N/FN 2 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1613 1:18.358

3 83 CROSET Alexandre 135632 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 0518 1:18.730

4 81 LOPEZ Marjorie 58453 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 1708 1:22.318

5 785 GRAMMONT Julien TP 5147 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS 1503 1:24.232

6 85 CAILLE Romain TP 5146 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS 1503 1:25.446

7 781 LOPEZ José-Maria 51081 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 1708 1:25.603

  Classe : N/FN 1  

1 88 BARON André 73550 PEUGEOT 106 XSI N/FN 1 1708 1:25.253

  Groupe : FC/FS  

1 93 D'AMICO Cédric 33634 GECEM FC/FS 3 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0514 1:12.385

2 94 DUBOIS Anthony 165933 ALPINE A110 FC/FS 3 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:12.935

3 98 GUENEE Pascal 42981 RENAULT DAUPHINE FC/FS 2 1504 1:14.969

4 91 ALAIN William 138395 BMW 2002 FC/FS 3 1503 1:16.023

5 102 PRAT Daniel 180150 SIMCA RALLYE 3 FC/FS 1 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:16.374

6 103 BACH Léon 181357 RALLYE 2 FC/FS 1 0417 1:19.853

7 801 MYGARDON Gérard 148255 SIMCA 1000 FC/FS 1 ECURIE AUTO SYMPA 1429 1:20.996

8 797 AULONG Dominique 32008 RENAULT R5 ALPINE FC/FS 2 1422 1:21.246

9 92 SANTOS Manuel 16264 ALPINE A110 FC/FS 3 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:21.269

10 101 MYGARDON Samuel 129076 SIMCA 1000 FC/FS 1 ECURIE AUTO SYMPA 1429 1:21.402

11 97 AULONG Joëlle 42457 RENAULT R5 ALPINE FC/FS 2 1422 1:23.908
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  Classe : FC/FS 3  

1 93 D'AMICO Cédric 33634 GECEM FC/FS 3 ECURIE LES 4 MANCHES 0514 1:12.385

2 94 DUBOIS Anthony 165933 ALPINE A110 FC/FS 3 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:12.935

3 91 ALAIN William 138395 BMW 2002 FC/FS 3 1503 1:16.023

4 92 SANTOS Manuel 16264 ALPINE A110 FC/FS 3 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:21.269

  Classe : FC/FS 2  

1 98 GUENEE Pascal 42981 RENAULT DAUPHINE FC/FS 2 1504 1:14.969

2 797 AULONG Dominique 32008 RENAULT R5 ALPINE FC/FS 2 1422 1:21.246

3 97 AULONG Joëlle 42457 RENAULT R5 ALPINE FC/FS 2 1422 1:23.908

  Classe : FC/FS 1  

1 102 PRAT Daniel 180150 SIMCA RALLYE 3 FC/FS 1 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:16.374

2 103 BACH Léon 181357 RALLYE 2 FC/FS 1 0417 1:19.853

3 801 MYGARDON Gérard 148255 SIMCA 1000 FC/FS 1 ECURIE AUTO SYMPA 1429 1:20.996

4 101 MYGARDON Samuel 129076 SIMCA 1000 FC/FS 1 ECURIE AUTO SYMPA 1429 1:21.402

  Groupe : F2000  

1 114 PEYROCHE Nicolas 82642 PEUGEOT 106 F2000 2 1614 1:13.540

2 121 BARBERON Alain 48050 CITROËN AX F2000 1 ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:15.666

3 117 GAÏANI Jérémy 143382 PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2000 2 1613 1:15.864

4 111 HEYBERGER Eric 50890 RENAULT CLIO RS F2000 3 0405 1:15.919

5 123 DUSSOULIER Fabrice 54811 RENAULT TWINGO F2000 1 1714 1:16.742

6 116 MORNET Francis 155214 CITROËN BX 16TRS F2000 2 1201 1:16.799

7 105 CHASSERAT Christian 36777 PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2000 3 ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:17.208

8 118 GUILLOTEAU Thomas 111084 PEUGEOT 106 F2000 2 CHRONO + 1504 1:18.574

9 106 CERQUEIRA David 190235 PEUGEOT 205 F2000 3 1503 1:19.658

10 115 GIBERT Cyril 207288 PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2000 2 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1613 1:19.982

11 809 CROIZET Franck TP 5141 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1503 1:20.057

12 104 HUSSON Roland 4890 RENAULT GT TURBO F2000 3 0207 1:20.308

13 109 CROIZET Joël 34203 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1613 1:21.573

14 108 SCHERRENS Gérard 39202 RENAULT R5 TURBO 2 F2000 3 TEAM SCHERRENS SPORT AUTO 1422 1:22.426

15 804 MENARD Philippe 125732 RENAULT GT TURBO F2000 3 0207 1:22.565

16 810 MONTJOTIN Christophe 206393 PEUGEOT 206 S16 F2000 3 1613 1:22.587

17 107 SCHERRENS Christophe 204029 RENAULT GT TURBO F2000 3 TEAM SCHERRENS SPORT AUTO 1422 1:23.173

18 122 DAMIEN Christophe TP 5142 CITROËN AX SPORT F2000 1 1503 1:25.024

19 822 DAMIEN Jérémy TP 5143 CITROËN AX SPORT F2000 1 1503 1:25.501

20 110 MONTJOTIN Franck 206392 PEUGEOT 206 S16 F2000 3 1613 1:25.680

  Classe : F2000 3  

1 111 HEYBERGER Eric 50890 RENAULT CLIO RS F2000 3 0405 1:15.919

2 105 CHASSERAT Christian 36777 PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2000 3 ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:17.208

3 106 CERQUEIRA David 190235 PEUGEOT 205 F2000 3 1503 1:19.658

4 809 CROIZET Franck TP 5141 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1503 1:20.057

5 104 HUSSON Roland 4890 RENAULT GT TURBO F2000 3 0207 1:20.308

6 109 CROIZET Joël 34203 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1613 1:21.573

7 108 SCHERRENS Gérard 39202 RENAULT R5 TURBO 2 F2000 3 TEAM SCHERRENS SPORT AUTO 1422 1:22.426

8 804 MENARD Philippe 125732 RENAULT GT TURBO F2000 3 0207 1:22.565

9 810 MONTJOTIN Christophe 206393 PEUGEOT 206 S16 F2000 3 1613 1:22.587
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10 107 SCHERRENS Christophe 204029 RENAULT GT TURBO F2000 3 TEAM SCHERRENS SPORT AUTO 1422 1:23.173

11 110 MONTJOTIN Franck 206392 PEUGEOT 206 S16 F2000 3 1613 1:25.680

  Classe : F2000 2  

1 114 PEYROCHE Nicolas 82642 PEUGEOT 106 F2000 2 1614 1:13.540

2 117 GAÏANI Jérémy 143382 PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2000 2 1613 1:15.864

3 116 MORNET Francis 155214 CITROËN BX 16TRS F2000 2 1201 1:16.799

4 118 GUILLOTEAU Thomas 111084 PEUGEOT 106 F2000 2 CHRONO + 1504 1:18.574

5 115 GIBERT Cyril 207288 PEUGEOT 205 GTI F2000 2 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL 1613 1:19.982

  Classe : F2000 1  

1 121 BARBERON Alain 48050 CITROËN AX F2000 1 ECURIE ORLÉANS 1504 1:15.666

2 123 DUSSOULIER Fabrice 54811 RENAULT TWINGO F2000 1 1714 1:16.742

3 122 DAMIEN Christophe TP 5142 CITROËN AX SPORT F2000 1 1503 1:25.024

4 822 DAMIEN Jérémy TP 5143 CITROËN AX SPORT F2000 1 1503 1:25.501

  Groupe : LOISIR  

1 126 BERROYER Jimmy 83886 CLIO RAGNOTTI L 2 ZMCJ MOTORSPORT 1101 1:20.324

2 130 SABARD Benoit TP 5154 PEUGEOT 106 S16 L 2 1503 1:21.397

3 135 TOURON Gérard 8323 PEUGEOT 106 R L 1 FONTENAY SPORT MÉCANIQUES 1209 1:22.941

4 138 LAURIER Gabriel TP 5149 AX GTI L 1 1503 1:22.996

5 127 SIMON Erik TP 5144 ALPINE A310 VF L 2 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:23.704

6 137 PUPILE Olivier TP 5152 CITROËN AX GT L 1 SAVI COMPÉTITION 1503 1:23.939

7 128 LANGUMIER Alain 8552 RENAULT CLIO 16S L 2 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS 1504 1:25.315

8 136 BOUTET Jonathan TP 5148 PEUGEOT 106 L 1 SAVI COMPÉTITION 1503 1:25.580

9 134 CORNIL Jean-François TP 5150 CITROËN C2 VTS HDI L 1 SPEED RAC 1503 1:27.052

10 836 VILATTE Guy 83257 PEUGEOT 106 L 1 SAVI COMPÉTITION 1503 1:29.374

11 133 PIGEAT Eric TP 5153 TALBOT SAMBA L 1 1503 1:29.787

12 132 BUOB Pierre TP 5151 CITROËN AX GT L 1 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:37.614

13 832 LASNIER Anselme TP 5140 CITROËN AX GT L 1 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:39.693

14 129 LITAUDON Yann TP 5138 PEUGEOT 106 L 2 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:45.959

  Classe : L 2  

1 126 BERROYER Jimmy 83886 CLIO RAGNOTTI L 2 ZMCJ MOTORSPORT 1101 1:20.324

2 130 SABARD Benoit TP 5154 PEUGEOT 106 S16 L 2 1503 1:21.397

3 127 SIMON Erik TP 5144 ALPINE A310 VF L 2 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR 1503 1:23.704

4 128 LANGUMIER Alain 8552 RENAULT CLIO 16S L 2 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS 1504 1:25.315

5 129 LITAUDON Yann TP 5138 PEUGEOT 106 L 2 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:45.959

  Classe : L 1  

1 135 TOURON Gérard 8323 PEUGEOT 106 R L 1 FONTENAY SPORT MÉCANIQUES 1209 1:22.941

2 138 LAURIER Gabriel TP 5149 AX GTI L 1 1503 1:22.996

3 137 PUPILE Olivier TP 5152 CITROËN AX GT L 1 SAVI COMPÉTITION 1503 1:23.939

4 136 BOUTET Jonathan TP 5148 PEUGEOT 106 L 1 SAVI COMPÉTITION 1503 1:25.580

5 134 CORNIL Jean-François TP 5150 CITROËN C2 VTS HDI L 1 SPEED RAC 1503 1:27.052

6 836 VILATTE Guy 83257 PEUGEOT 106 L 1 SAVI COMPÉTITION 1503 1:29.374

7 133 PIGEAT Eric TP 5153 TALBOT SAMBA L 1 1503 1:29.787

8 132 BUOB Pierre TP 5151 CITROËN AX GT L 1 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:37.614
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Clt Num Nom et prénom Licence Véhicule Classe Ecurie Code ASA Temps

9 832 LASNIER Anselme TP 5140 CITROËN AX GT L 1 ECURIE LASNIER RACING TEAM 1503 1:39.693

  Dames  

1 17 FLANDY Corinne 190100 ARCOBALENO HAYABUSA D/E 1 ECURIE LIMAGNE 1602 1:11.098

2 726 BREDA Emeline 205809 MERLIN HONDA CN/C3 2 RALLYE CLUB DE LA BOURBRE 0507 1:12.667

3 705 AIRIEAU Angélique 189713 MARTINI MK49 D/E 3 1708 1:15.877

4 710 HOYAU Marise 165178 J.P.H D/E 2 TEAM CHRONO 28 1501 1:16.441

5 33 BAUDOUIN Esméralda 141754 BARQUETTE HEMA CN/C3 1 ECURIE AUTO SYMPA 0808 1:21.948

6 81 LOPEZ Marjorie 58453 PEUGEOT 106 S16 N/FN 2 1708 1:22.318

7 97 AULONG Joëlle 42457 RENAULT R5 ALPINE FC/FS 2 1422 1:23.908

8 739 BAILLE Rachel 171954 BRC CM05 CM 1662 1:27.033

9 74 BERTON Pauline TP 5137 RENAULT GT TURBO N/FN 4 ECURIE MG RACING 1503 1:28.853

Le directeur de course


